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MONTH ACTIVITY NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

SHIFT HOURS WEEKS 

AUGUST Theory 5 X40 100 9 am to 5 pm 200 05 

SEPTEMBER Theory 4 X40 100 9 am to 5 pm 160 04 

OCTOBER Theory 4 X40 100 9 am to 5 pm 160 04 

 

NOVEMBER 

1st Term Exam 100 9 am to 5 pm  01 

Clinical 1 X 40 100 8am To 4pm 40 01 

Diwali Vacation ---- 01 

Clinical 2 X 40 100 8am To 4pm 80 02 

DECEMBER Clinical 1 X 40 100 8am To 4pm 40 01 

UPHC 3 X40 100 8am To 4pm 120 03 

JANUARY UPHC 1 X40 100 8am To 4pm 40 01 

RPHC 4 X40 100 8am To 4pm 160 04 

FEBRUARY Clinical 4 X40 100 8am To 4pm 160 04 

MARCH Clinical 4 X40 100 8am To 4pm 160 04 

APRIL Clinical  3X40 100 8am To 4pm 120 03 

Theory 1X 40 100 9 am to 5 pm 40 01 

2nd Term exam  100  01 

 

MAY 

3 Week Vacation  100 ------ 03 

Clinical 1 X 40 100 8am To 4pm 40 01 

JUNE Clinical 4 X40 100 8am To 4pm 160 04 

JULY Theory 2 X 40 100 9 am to 5 pm 80 02 

PL  01 

MSBNPE Exam 100 --- 01 

          Total  52 Weeks 



ROTAION PLAN GNM 1ST YEAR 2023-24  

 

 

SR.NO SUBJECT WEEKS & HOURS                    TOTAL  

HOURSE         MONTH  

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

Orientation Week & Theory Block 

Hospital Experience 

UPHC  

RPHC  

MSBNPE Examination  

Preparatory leave  

Vacation 

16x40 

20x40 

4x40 

4x40 

01 weeks 

01  week  

           04 weeks 

625 

895 

160 

160 

--- 

--- 

4 Month 

5  Month 

1 Month 

1 Month 

1 Week 

1 Week 

1 Month 

 Total 52 Weeks 1720 12 month , 2 week 


