ROTATION PLAN 1ST YEAR GNM 2023-24

MONTH	ACTIVITY	NO. OF STUDENTS	SHIFT	HOURS	WEEKS
AUGUST	Theory 5 X40	100	9 am to 5 pm	200	05
SEPTEMBER	Theory 4 X40	100	9 am to 5 pm	160	04
OCTOBER	Theory 4 X40	100	9 am to 5 pm	160	04
	1 st Term Exam	100	9 am to 5 pm		01
NOVEMBER	Clinical 1 X 40	100	8am To 4pm	40	01
	Diwali Vacation				01
	Clinical 2 X 40	100	8am To 4pm	80	02
DECEMBER	Clinical 1 X 40	100	8am To 4pm	40	01
	UPHC 3 X40	100	8am To 4pm	120	03
JANUARY	UPHC 1 X40	100	8am To 4pm	40	01
	RPHC 4 X40	100	8am To 4pm	160	04
FEBRUARY	Clinical 4 X40	100	8am To 4pm	160	04
MARCH	Clinical 4 X40	100	8am To 4pm	160	04
APRIL	Clinical 3X40	100	8am To 4pm	120	03
	Theory 1X 40	100	9 am to 5 pm	40	01
	2 nd Term exam	100			01
	3 Week Vacation	100			03
MAY	Clinical 1 X 40	100	8am To 4pm	40	01
JUNE	Clinical 4 X40	100	8am To 4pm	160	04
JULY	Theory 2 X 40	100	9 am to 5 pm	80	02
	PL				01
	MSBNPE Exam	100		-	01
		52 Weeks			

SR.NO	SUBJECT	WEEKS & HOURS	TOTAL	
			HOURSE	MONTH
1.	Orientation Week & Theory Block	16x40	625	4 Month
2.	Hospital Experience	20x40	895	5 Month
3.	UPHC	4x40	160	1 Month
4.	RPHC	4x40	160	1 Month
5.	MSBNPE Examination	01 weeks		1 Week
6.	Preparatory leave	01 week		1 Week
7.	Vacation	04 weeks		1 Month
	Total	52 Weeks	1720	12 month , 2 week

ROTAION PLAN GNM 1ST YEAR 2023-24